
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031485-2025 

Award

FSTest

FSTest

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-031485
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-00eee8-integration (view related notices)
Published 11 June 2025, 8:38pm

Scope 

Reference

FSTEST

Description

FSTestFSTestFSTestFSTestFSTest

 

Contract 1. FSTest

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031485-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031485-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-00eee8-integration


Page 2 to 6

Supplier

FSTest

Contract value

£5,432,423 excluding VAT

£5,432,423 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 January 2025

Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers

1 January 2025

Standstill period

End: 20 June 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

1 January 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2032 to 30 April 2037



Page 3 to 6

Possible extension to 31 August 2039

7 years, 8 months

Description of possible extension:

There are 2 contract extensions, detailed below:

Extension 1

Maximum duration: 2 years and 1 month

Value ex VAT: £ 100

Extension 2

Maximum duration: 0 year and 3 months

Value ex VAT: £ 200

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

45500000 - Hire of construction and civil engineering machinery and equipment with
operator

50500000 - Repair and maintenance services for pumps, valves, taps and metal containers
and machinery

Contract locations

UKD36 - Greater Manchester North West



Page 4 to 6

Information about tenders 

1 tender received

1 tender assessed in the final stage:

0 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

0 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Supplier 

FSTest

Companies House: 13953150

FSTest

FSTest



Page 5 to 6

SW1A 1AA

United Kingdom

Email: FSTest@FSTest.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. FSTest

Contracting authority 

FSTest

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMYD-5667-RWYX

FSTest

FSTest

SW1A 1AA

United Kingdom

Email: FSTest@FSTest.com

mailto:FSTest@FSTest.com
mailto:FSTest@FSTest.com


Page 6 to 6

Website: http://www.FSTest.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.FSTest.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. FSTest
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	FSTest

	Contracting authority
	FSTest


		2026-01-31T21:23:00+0000
	TCPDF




